AFARAK GROUP SE

AFARAK GROUP SE

ISIN:  F10009800098

Overview

2024/04/23 10:49:52

Price
0.361 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.69% (0.01)

F10009800098
AFAGR

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Industry

Stock

98 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

0.3545 EUR (762)
0.36 EUR (18,695)
0.355 EUR

0.3675 EUR
0.3505 EUR

0.355 EUR
0.356048 EUR
18,109

6,447.69

29

5

WKN: AFAGR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009800098&ID_NOTATION=44785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009800098&ID_NOTATION=44785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e378226e2438cf7b354df2a30275c37846e44fc5f6e2f750eceeaa75ab7e6a1d&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0d65ffd0851b25303&time=1713955305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4bb8c4363af47b363ba94053fe7f67028db57110f8cc9d46a1d4cf70b3dc0bf&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=99e72c8456c5a3628&time=1713955305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b66ab238ab4f73c74717fae69a31ee0ba2704bdf0b0033c4abf166d694b41f16&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8ccdacf58761ffc73&time=1713955305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9047755001883ef87a26ac7a2c3a220973bc0f47088e5d4fcdb7b11c1cb096e0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=993ddaecead5fad71&time=1713955305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cf5b89474ee701b9c65a9d832edd26aaaf1e5bd3838513824799a8ec10f4711&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=650b5c6844c084e89&time=1713955305&tool=RSC

AFARAK GROUP SE

Details

2024/04/23 10:49:52

Price
0.361 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

1.69% (0.01)

F10009800098
AFAGR

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Industry

Stock

98 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.3545 EUR (762)
Ask (Ask size) 0.36 EUR (18,695)
Open 0.355 EUR
High 0.3675 EUR
Low 0.3505 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.355 EUR
VWAP 0.356048 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,109
Trading volume 6,447.69
Number of trades 29
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -11.58% -39.00% +61.36%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.23 +0.14
Beta 0.65 0.76 1.1
Volatility  39.98 53.23 78.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.366 EUR (50,038)
0.366 EUR (66,726)
0.384 EUR (139,289)
0.441 EUR (206,205)
0.420 EUR (2024/01/22)
0.330 EUR (2024/02/23)
0.685 EUR (2023/05/11)
0.330 EUR (2024/02/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 11:34 0.3435 EUR 0.00 4
23
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/04/ 10:49 0.361 EUR 0.01 29
23
Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 0.364 EUR 0.00 1
23
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:35 20.00 GBp 0.00 1
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:13 0.325 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182613366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229116063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84920945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84920945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30549069
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AFARAK GROUP SE

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A -

Contact Details
AFARAK GROUP

Kaisaniemenkatu 4 00100 Helsinki
Telefon: +358 50 372 1130

Fax: +358 10 440 7001

E-mail: accounts@afarak.com
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